/ 1. WHAT’S IN THE BOX / 3. CONNECTIONS / 5. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / DA / EL / Fl / HU / NL

1. DET ER DER | KASSEN 2. KNAPPER (Front; Bagside) 1. TIMEPINAMBANETAI £TO KOYTI 2. KOYMTIA (Mripootd, Miow) 1. PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO 2. PAINIKKEET (etuosa; takaosa) 1. ADOBOZ TARTALMA 2. GOMBOK (elsé; hétso) 1. VERPAKKINGSINHOUD 2. KNOPPEN (Front; Back)
- Transducers: 14" full range x 8, 5.25” subwoofer x 1 * Antallet af stramledninger og 3. FORBINDELSER *H 1Moo tnTa Twy Kahwdlwy 3. YYNAESEIZ * Virtajohtojen maara ja pistokemalli 3. LITANNAT * A tapkabel mennyisége és a 3. CSATLAKOZASOK * Aantal snoeren en stekkertype 3. AANSLUITINGEN
stiktype afheenger af regionerne 4. BLUETOOTH®-PARRING TPoMobdoolag kat o TOMoG BLOHATOC 4. ZEY=H BLUETOOTH® vaihtelee alueittain. 4. BLUETOOTH®-LAITEPARIN csatlakoz tipusa régionként eltér. 4. BLUETOOTH® PAROSITAS verschillen per regio. 4. BLUETOOTH® KOPPELEN
« Rated output power: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS BLAPEPOLY AVENOYA LIE TNV TIEPLOX MUODOSTAMINEN
. 5. TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER 5. TEXNIKEX MNMPOAIATPADEX 5. TEKNISET TIEDOT 5. MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK 5. TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
« Power input: 100 — 240 V ™ 50/60 Hz , ) ) ) i
« Enheder: 1.4” fuldskala x 8, 5.25" subwoofer x 1 « Metatporelq 1,4" mhnpoug eaopatod x 8, 5,25 YroyoLupep x 1 « Muuntimet: 1,4” taysi alue x 8, 5,25” subwoofer x 1 « Atalakitok: 1,4 colos teljes tartoményu x 8, 5,25 colos mélynyomo x 1 « Transducers: 1,4 "volledig bereik x 8, 5,25" subwoofer x 1
« Frequency response: 40 Hz — 20 kHz « Nominel udgangseffekt: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS « OVOHAOTIK 1oXOC €E650L: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS « Nimellislahtoteho: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS « Névieges kimeneti teljesitmény: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS « Nominaal uitgangsvermogen: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS
. S\gnaHofnmge ratio: 80 dB « Stremindgang: 100 — 240 V ¥ 50/60 Hz « lox0g el006600L: 100 — 240 V ™~ 50/60 Hz « Virtaliitanta: 100-240 V ~50/60 Hz « Bemeneti teljesitmény: 100 — 240 V ~ 50/60 Hz « Ingangsvermogen: 100 - 240 V ¥ 50/60 Hz
. « Frekvensomrade: 40 Hz — 20 kHz « TuxvoTnTa anokplonc: 40 Hz — 20 kHz « Tagjuusvaste: 40 Hz—20 kHz « Frekvenciavélasz: 40 Hz — 20 kHz « Frequentiebereik: 40 Hz - 20 kHz
« Bluetooth® version: 4.2
« Signal-til-stgj-forhold: 80 dB « AOYOC ofuatoc rpoc 8opupo: 80 dB « Signaali-kohinasuhde: 80 dB « Jel-zaj viszony: 80 dB « Signaal-ruisverhouding: 80 dB
. ® i e .
Bluetooth® profile: A2DP 13, AVRCP 16 « Bluetooth®-version: 4.2 « Ek&oon Bluetooth®: 4.2 « Bluetooth®-versio: 4.2 « Bluetooth® verzio: 4.2 « Bluetooth®-versie: 4.2
« Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range: 2.402 — 2.480 GHz - Bluetooth®-profil: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16 « MpoiA Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16 « Bluetooth®-profiili: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16 - Bluetooth® profil: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16 « Bluetooth®-profiel: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16
. ®_ ) . . 5 > o ®: — . ®_ - - . ® 3 itd <) — . ® - -
« Bluetooth® transmitter power: O - 9 dBm Bluetooth®-senderfrekvensomrade: 2.402 — 2.480 GHz Eupog ouxvotntag petadoong Bluetooth®: 2,402 — 2,480 GHz Bluetooth®-lahettimen taajuusalue: 2,402-2,480 GHz Bluetooth® atalakito frekvencia tartomanya: 2,402 — 2,480 GHz Bluetooth® zenderfrequentiebereik: 2.402 - 2.480 GHz
« Bluetooth®-senderstyrke: 0 - 9 dBm « lox0g moprou Bluetooth®: O - 9 dBm « Bluetooth®-Ighettimen teho: 0-9 dBm « Bluetooth® &talakitd teljesitménye: O - 9 dBm « Bluetooth® zendervermogen: O - 9 dBm
. ® i 1 N . . < Pl < <
Bluetootn® transmitter modulation: GESK, 11/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK + Bluetooth®-sendermodulering: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK « Aapdp®Won Toproy Bluetooth® GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK « Bluetooth®-lahettimen modulaatio: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK + Bluetooth® &talakité modulacicja: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK « Bluetooth®-zendermodulatie: GFSK, 11/ 4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
« Dimensions (W x H x D): Woofer: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm; « M&l (B x H x D): Woofer: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm; « Alaotdoelc (M x Y x B): Tovpep: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm « Mitat (L x K x H): Bassokaiutin: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm; « Méretek (Sz x M x Atm): Mélynyomé: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm; - Afmetingen (B x H x D): Woofer: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm;
Satellite: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm Satellit: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm AOPLPOPIKO 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm Satelliitti: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm Szatelit: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm Satelliet: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm
* Power cord quantity and plug type vary by regions. - Vaegt: 4.432 kg « Bapog: 4,432 kg - Paino: 4,432 kg - Tomeg: 4,432 kg « Gewicht: 4.432 kg

« Weight: 4432 kg

/ DE / ES / FR /1T / NO

/ 2. BUTTONS / 4. BLUETOOTH® PAIRING 1. VERPACKUNGSINHALT 2. TASTEN (Anzahl Front; Riickseite) 1. CONTENIDO DEL ENVASE 2. BOTONES (delante; detras) 1. CONTENU DE LA BOITE 2. BOUTONS (Avant ; Arriére) 1. CCONTENUTO DELLA 2. PULSANTI (davanti; dietro) 1. INNHOLD | ESKEN 2. KNAPPER (Foran; bak)

* Anzahl und Steckertyp des 3. ANSCHLUSSE * El nimero de cables de 3. CONEXIONES * Le nombre de cordons secteur et 3. CONNEXIONS CONFEZIONE 3. CONNESSIONI * Antall stremkabler og pluggtyper 3. KONTAKTER

Netzkabels weichen je nach 4. BLUETOOTH®-KOPPLUNG alimentacion y el Upg/de enchufe 4. EMPAREJAMIENTO BLUETOOTH® les ty/pes des prises varient selon 4. JUMELAGE BLUETOOTH® * I numero ed il tipo di spine varia a 4. ABBINAMENTO BLUETOOTH® varierer fra omrade til omrade. 4. BLUETOOTH®-PARING
Front Back Region ab. dependen de la region. les régions. seconda delle regioni

5. TECHNISCHE DATEN 5. ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS 5. SPECIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES 5. SPECIFICHE TECNICHE 5. TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

« Lautsprechertreiber: 1,4"\Vollbereich x 8, 5,25"-Subwoofer x 1 - Transductores: 8 de gama completa de 14", 1 subwoofer de 5,25” - Transducteurs : 8 x 35,6 mm (1,4”) pleine gamme, 1 subwoofer 133 mm (5,25 « Trasduttori: 8 a gamma intera da 1,4", 1 subwoofer da 5.25" - Hoyttalerelementer: 1,4" full rekkevidde x 8, 5,25" bassheyttaler x 1

« Nennausgangsleistung: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS « Potencia nominal de salida: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS « Puissance de sortie nominale : 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS « Potenza in uscita nominale: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS « Nominell utgangseffekt: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS

« Stromversorgung: 100 — 240 V ™~ 50/60 Hz « Entrada de alimentacion: 100 — 240 V ¥50/60 Hz « Alimentation électrique : 100 — 240 V ~ 50/60 Hz « Alimentazione in ingresso: 100 - 240 VV ™~ 50/60 Hz « Inngangseffekt: 100-240 V ™ 50/60 Hz

« Frequenzbereich: 40 Hz — 20 kHz « Intervalo de frecuencias: 40 Hz — 20 kHz « Réponse en fréquence : 40 Hz — 20 kHz « Risposta in frequenza: 40 Hz - 20 kHz « Frekvensrespons: 40 Hz — 20 kHz

Q"“““"“S“‘“ « Rauschabstand: 80 dB « Relacion sefial a ruido: 80 dB « Rapport signal sur bruit : 80 dB « Rapporto segnale/rumore: 80 dB « Signal-/steyforhold: 80 dB
- Bluetooth®-Version: 4.2 « Version de Bluetooth®: 4.2 « Version Bluetooth®: 4.2 « Versione Bluetooth®: 4.2 « Bluetooth®-versjon: 4.2
QL”CL( Sta ',J[ G U |de * « Bluetooth®-Profil: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1? « Perfil de Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16 « Profils Bluetooth® : A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16 « Profilo Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 « Bluetooth®-profil: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
e e e, HEEe Ve e Eenes « Frequenzbereich fur die Bluetooth®-Ubertragung: 2,402 — 2,480 GHz « Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor Bluetooth®: 2,402 — 2,480 GHz « Plage de fréquences de I'émetteur Bluetooth® : 2,402 - 2,480 GHz « Gamma di frequenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth®: 2.402 - 2.480 GHz « Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth®-sender: 2,402 — 2,480 GHz

« Bluetooth®-Ubertragungsleistung: 0 — 9 dBm « Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth®: 0 - 9 dBm « Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth®: 0 - 9 dBm « Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth®: O - 9 dBm « Bluetooth®-sendereffekt: 0-9 dBm

« Bluetooth®-Ubertragungsmodulation: GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK « Modulacién del transmisor Bluetooth®: GFSK, r/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK « Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth® : GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK « Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluetooth® : GFSK, r/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK « Modulasjon for Bluetooth®-sender: GFSK, 11/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

« Abmessungen (B x H x T): Tieftoner: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm « Dimensiones (Ancho x Alto x Profundidad): Woofer: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm; « Dimensions (L x H x P) : Woofer : 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm; « Dimensioni (L x A x P): Woofer: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm; « M&l (B x H x D): Bassheyttaler: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm;

Satellit: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm Satélite: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm Satellite : 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm Satellite: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm Satellitt: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm
harman. /kardon . Gewicht: 4,432 kg « Peso: 4,432 kg . Poids : 4,432 kg « Peso: 4,432 kg « Vekt 4432 kg
~HARMAN

SA_HK Soundstick 4_Global_QSG_PV_V7.indd 1-9 12/9/2019  4:50:32 PM



/ PL

1. ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU 2. PRZYCISKI (Przéd; Tyt)
*Liczba przewoddw oraz rodzaj 3. ZLACZA

wiykow moga sie roznic w 4. PAROWANIE Z URZADZENIEM
zaleznosci od regionu. BLUETOOTH®

5. SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA

« Przetworniki: 14" petnozakresowy x 8, 5,25" subwoofer x 1
« Znamionowa moc wyjscia: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS
« Wejscie zasilania: 100 — 240 V ™ 50/60 Hz

« Pasmo przenoszenia: 40 Hz — 20 kHz

« Stosunek sygnatu do szumu: 80 dB

« Wersja Bluetooth®: 4.2

« Profil Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16

« Zakres czestotliwosci nadajnika Bluetooth®: 2,402 — 2,480 GHz
« Moc nadajnika Bluetooth®: O - 9 dBm

« Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

« Wymiary (szer. x wys. x gt.): Gtosnik niskotonowy: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm;
Satelita: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm

/ SV

1. DETTA FINNS | LADAN
* Antalet stromkablar och 3. ANSLUTNINGAR
stwfkkomtakter varierar beroende 4. BLUETOOTH®-PARNING
pa region.

5. TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Element 8 x 14-tums fullregister, 1x 5,25-tums subwoofer
Nominell uteffekt: 2x20 W RMS + 1x100 W RMS

« Stromforsorjning: 100 - 240 V ¥ 50/60 Hz
Frekvensomfang: 40 Hz - 20 kHz

Signal/brus-forhallande: 80 dB

Bluetooth®-version: 4.2

Bluetooth®-profil: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16
Bluetooth®-sandarfrekvens: 2,402 - 2,480 GHz
Bluetooth®-sandareffekt: O - 9 dBm
Bluetooth®-sandarmodulering: GFSK, 11/ 4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

« Métt (B x H x D): Bas 231 x 276 x 231 mm,
Satellit: 84 x 271 x 84 mm

2. KNAPPAR (framsida; baksida)

/ RU

1. KOMMJIEKTALIMA
* [InnHa WHypa NuTaHns 1 mn

2. KHOMKW (nepeaHss, 3agHss)
3. MOAK/IOYEHUS
HITEKEPa SaBUCAT OT PErnoHa. 4. COMPSIKEHVE MO BLUETOOTH®

5. TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

« [MHaMuku: 8 LLMPOKONONOCHBIX 3,5 MM (1,4 Aroiima), 1 cadsydep 13,1 MM (5,25 aoiima)
« HoMuHansHas BbIxoAHas MOLLHOCTE: 2 X 20 BT cp.-ke. + 1x 100 BT cp.-kB
« BxoaHoe HanpskeHve: 100 — 240 B ™ 50/60 Iy

« YacTtotHada xapaktepuctuka: 40 [y — 20 Ky,

« CootHoweHne "curHan/wym" 80 b

« Bepcusa Bluetooth®: 4.2

« [poduns Bluetooth® A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

« YacTOTHBIM Avanas3oH nepefarunka Bluetooth®: 2,402 — 2,480 Iy

« MowHocTs nepeaatunka Bluetooth®: O - 9 AB/mMBT

« Moaynaunsa nepepatunka Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

« Pasmepsl (LU xBH x I"): cabeydep: 231x 276 x 231 mm;
catennutel: 84 x 271 x 84 mm

/ ZH-TW

1. BEERYSR 3.
TERGHENREELFAMEMR. 4
2. #sh (B &)

B
EEEES o Bosy

5. BTG

C BN 2 x5 25 BEBERIIN 1
 FEEEHINER 12 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS
« BIREA 100 - 240 V ¥ 50/60 Hz

. $BER[OIFE 40 Hz — 20 kHz

80 dB

- BEFeRRAN 142

« BEFORRER 1 A2DP 132 AVRCP 16

BEECFest SRR HIE 12,402 — 2.480 GHz
BEFeR G IHE 10 - 9 dBm

BE DO RS ST A | GFSK 11/4 DQPSK 8DPSK

< R5F (8 x & xR ARERIUN: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm;
FERIUN:84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm

/ JP

1. FR R 2. Ra> (ZavkNyY)
BRI ROAMETTIETTE 3

SEIC o TEED T, 4. BLUETOOTHeR 71> 4

5. Btk

o RSA/N—13556mmiETILL > Px8.133.35mmE T T —T 7
« TG HTIRMS): 20W x2[100W x1

. BIRAJ1:100-240V~50/60Hz

o BRI D 40HZz~20KHZ

S/NLE:80dB

Bluetooth®/X\—3>: 4.2

Bluetooth® 07 7-1)L 1 A2DP 13. AVRCP 16
Bluetooth®~Z > 2 S w4 — BEREH1E 1 2.402~2 480GHZ
Bluetooth®~5 > X S w&Z—H{77:0~9dBm
Bluetooth® 5> 2 S wA2 —ZEF8 GFSK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK

A(MBX S IxBAT) T — 7 7 —&B 1 23Immx276mmx231mm;
T MBI 84mmx27Immx84mm

AR/

Oleosi .3 Bl Olgizs .1
®BLUETOOTH duss 5 o158y .4 B o ol 995 B ell e il
(Al solel) stat) .2

aadll Slaolshl .5

do5 5.25 G0 psuae Tous dosy 14 Glatl LelS Jrdia 8 sus 10¥sall *
Sl Bl dad bl X 100 T+ jlall Dles ded bls 20 X 2 1308l g2 Bl «
5 50/60 ™ e 240 - 100 @l gss »

3 585 20 - 5,0 40 239 &zl

Qs 80 Imsaall J) S5Y1 &eus

4.2 Bluetooth® aus juo) «

AVRCP 1.6 A2DP 1.3 :Bluetooth® wy,s ik «

3 2480 = 2.402 Bluetooth® jut gssl gl «

bly o deess 9 - O Bluetooth® gu s, «

8DPSK /4 DQPSK (GFSK :Bluetooth® yu,) jlae splee *

spa 231X g0 276 X g0 231 0sall pivan (Gosll X glis ¥ X o) sl
oo 84 X g0 271X o0 84 lanlall dslowd)

ToproBasi Mmapka:
HasHaueHnwe ToBapa:

WsroTosutens:

CTpaHa NPoUCXOXAEHUS:

Vmnoptep B Poccuio:

[apaHTWiiHbIA Nepuoa;:

VHopmaums o cepBUCHbIX LieHTpax:

Cpok cyx6bil:

Tosap ceptucuumnpoBaH

[Nara nponseogcTea:

HARMAN/KARDON
AkTVBHasa akyctuyeckasa cuctema
XapmaH VIHTepHewHn MHaacTpu3

Wukopnopeiitea, CLUA, 06901 KOHHeKTUKyT,
r.Cramdopa, Atnantnk Ctput 400, ochuc 1500

Kuraii

000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAin3c*, Poccus,
127018, r.Mocksa, yn. [iBuHues, A12, k 1

1roa
www.harman.com/ru  Ten. +7-800-700-0467
3ropa

EAL

[laTa N3roToBNEHMS YCTPOCTBA ONpesensieTcs
N0 ABYM GYKBEHHbIM 0GO3HAYEHUAM U3

BTOPOVA rPYNMbl CUMBO/IOB CEPUIAHOrO HOMEpa
u3fienns, CneayloLLnx nocne pasaenurenbHoro
3HaKa «-». KoaMpoBKa COOTBETCTBYET NOPSAKY
GyKB NAaTUHCKOrO anchasuTa, HauMHas C SHBaps
2010 ropa: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» -
MecsL npousso/cTsa (A - aHBaps, B - hespans,

. Masa: 4,432 kg - Vikt: 4,432 kg - Bec: 4,432 kr - E814432kg - B814432kg 025 4.432 o390 + C - MapT 1 1.4) 1 «Y» - rof nponssoAcTsa (A -
2010, B- 2011, C - 2012  T.4.).
»HARMAN / / / / / / Vcnonb3yiite yCTPOCTBO TONMBbKO MO MPSIMOMY Ha3HaYeHUIO B COOTBETCTBUM C
PT_BR TR ZH_CN ID KO HE NpefoCTaBNeHHOW UMHCTPyKUMen. He nbiTaidTecb CaMOCTOATENbHO BCKPbIBaTh
1. CONTEUDO DA CAIXA 2. BOTOES (frontais e traseiros) 1. KUTU ICERIGI 2. DUGMELER (On; Arka) 1 Ffa‘-‘:%? » 3. &% 1.1SI KOTAK 2. TOMBOL (Depan; Belakang) 1. 7AME N 2. HE®H, 28) (*NX ;MTP) Daxny .2 armMxann 1 KOpMyC TOBapa M OCYWECTBNSTL PEMOHT. B cyuyae OGHapyXeHWs HefoCTaTkos
* A quantidade de cabos de energia 3. CONEX®ES * Gug kablosu uzunlugu ve fig 3. BAGLANTILAR * R EMIEL LR EMXNR. 4, HoFergsd * Jumlah kabel daya dan jenis steker 3, KONEKSI THE IS S0 5D R¥E 3.¢Z Dmn 3 DNWN Ypna N ynwni o1 mnd ¢ 4N ARCEKTOB, 0GPALLaVTECh 33 FAPaHTUVHEIM OGCNYXMBAH/EM B COOTBETCTBHM C
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e o tipo de tomada variam de

~ . 4. EMPARELHAMENTO BLUETOOTH®
regido para regido

tirt bolgelere gore degisiklik
gosterebilir.

4. BLUETOOTH® ESLESTIRME

2. %4 (80, /2)

berbeda-beda tergantung wilayah. 4. PEMASANGAN BLUETOOTH®

4. BLUETOOTH® H|0{&

BLUETOOTH® Ty .4 DTN DRI

WHhopMaLveli U3 rapaHTUitHOro TanoHa. Ocobble YCNoBUS XpaHeHWs), peanusaunm
W (UNM)  TPAHCMOPTMPOBKW He npefdycMoTpeHbl. W3bGeraiite  BosgeiicTens
SKCTpeMmarnbHbIX Temnepatyp, AO/rOBPEMEHHOro EOSI:leljiCTBVIFI Bnarn, CuabHbIX

5. ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS 5. TEKNIK OZELLIKLER 5. AT 5. SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS 5.7]& At "23v vIan .5 MarHUTHBIX MOMEiA. YCTPOICTBO NpeaHasHaueHo ANsl PaoThl B XUNbIX 30Hax. CPoK

« Transdutores: 8 x alto-falantes full-range de 1,4”, 1 x subwoofer de 5,25 « Donsturtictler: 1.4” tam aralik x 8, 5.25” subwoofer x 1 - BUN8 14" 275 88X 8, 5.25" S5 Es x 1 « Transduser: 1,4” jangkauan penuh x 8, 5,25” subwoofer x 1 - Ao 14" Z2QIX| 87, 5.25” MELT 1 1 'YPR 525 7aN0-2RD 8 x Non Tp YR 14 01nnn - FOAHOCTU HE OrpaHmdeH Mpu COGMIOASHWN YC/IOBMIA XpaHeHus. Moxanyiicta, He
NS YTUAN3npynTe yCTpoucTea C INTUN-UOHHBIMW akKKyMynsaTopaMu BmecTte C 6bITOBbIMU

« Poténcia nominal de saida: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS « Nominal ¢ikis guict: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS - BEHIHINEE 12 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS - Peringkat daya output: 2 x 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS « HA FY E2 2 x 20 W RMS +1x100W RMS 2% 20 W RMS +1x 100 W RMS :21p2 RXM papn - oTXoAaMM.

« Energia de alimentag&o: 100 a 240 V™ 50/60 Hz « Glg girisi: 100 — 240 V ™ 50/60 Hz « BIANIDZE 100 - 240 V ¥ 50/60 Hz « Input daya: 100 — 240 V ~ 50/60 Hz « MY 2=:100-240VV50/60Hz 240V ™~ 50/60Hz — 100 Ynwn noaa -

« Resposta de frequéncia: 40 Hz a 20 kHz « Frekans Araligr: 40Hz-20Hz « SMEDERY 140 Hz — 20 kHz « Respons frekuensi: 40 Hz — 20 kHz . FIH S8 40HZV20kHZ A40H7 — 20KkH7 TN NN -

« Relacéo sinal/ruido: 80 dB « Sinyal-giiriilti orani: 80 dB . {5MELt:80 dB « Rasio sinyal dibanding derau: 80 dB . M= of &3H]: 80dB 80dB Y12 MR DM «

« Versdo Bluetooth®: 4.2

« Perfil Bluetooth® A2DP 1.3 e AVRCP 1.6

- Faixa de transmissdo Bluetooth®: 2,402 a 2,480 GHz

« Poténcia de transmiss&o Bluetooth®: 0 a 9 dBm

« Modulag&o de transmissao Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK

« Dimensdes (L x A x D): Woofer: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm;
Caixas satélites: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm

« Peso: 4,432 kg

Bluetooth® sirimu: 4.2
Bluetooth® profili: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth® iletici frekans araligl: 2.402 — 2.480 GHz

Bluetooth® iletilen gug: 0-9 dBm
Bluetooth® iletilen modilasyon: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Boyutlar (G x Y x D): Woofer: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm;
Uydu: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm

« AGirlik: 4,432 kg

Bluetooth® k7 :4.2

Bluetooth® B E ST : A2DP 1.3  AVRCP 16
Bluetooth® & 388 #Z<SEE 1 2.402 — 2.480 GHz
Bluetooth® & §I88IH=:0 - 9 dBm

Bluetooth® & 5328 8f!: GFSK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK

« RS (W x H x D) {EE 728 : 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm;
TEHFELS:84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm

< E8:4432kg

« Versi Bluetooth®: 4.2

« Profil Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

« Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth®: 2,402 — 2,480 GHz
« Daya pemancar Bluetooth®: 0 — 9 dBm

« Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth®: GFSK, r/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

« Dimensi (P x T x L): Woofer: 231 mm x 276 mm x 231 mm);
Satelit: 84 mm x 271 mm x 84 mm

« Berat: 4,432 kg

Bluetooth® T 4.2

Bluetooth® ZZZ: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16
Bluetooth® &4 7| =1t H 2 2.40272.480GHz
Bluetooth® &417] &3: 0¥9dBm

Bluetooth® &A1 7| 17 GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

K|+t x 0] x ZOl): RTH: 231mm x 276mm x 231mm,
2[A: 84mm x 271mm x 84mm

- 53 4.432kg

4.2 Bluetooth® nom -«

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16 :Bluetooth® %ana «
2.480GHz — 2.402 :Bluetooth® 1TwnY o1 nv -
dBm 9 - 0 N Twn papn

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK :Bluetooth® 7Twn an -

n'nx 23 x 276 n'n 231 1an (vAa) mmn
n'mxs84nmx27n'm 84 pmh

' 4.432 Hpwn

€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by
the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International
Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names
are those of their respective owners.

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecao contra interferéncia prejudicial
e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

Para maiores informacdes, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel.gov.br

Este produto estd homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os
procedimentos regulamentados pela Resolucéo n°. 242/2000 e atende aos
requisitos técnicos aplicados.
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